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is not liable for its use or misuse.

Contact:
For more information, please contact:

Fond du Lac County, Wisconsin
Land Information Department

160 S. Macy Street
Fond du Lac, WI 54935
Phone (920) 929-3027

open water
CSM
subdivision
vacated plat
rail row

vacated row
fee simple row

water meander
hydro line (NPF)
lot line (NPF)
easement
quarter & quarter quarter
section
municipal boundary
road row (NPF)
parcel line
hydro/parcel
road centerline/parcel
road row

plat of survey-S
vacation or dedication

dedicated row

subdivision plat/CSM

Back to Town Main Page



RO
CK

RIVER

TO
WNE

 RD

01-002

10-002

09-001

12-001

11-002

05-001

06-001

06-002 06-003

07-001 07-002
08-001

01-002

03-001
04-001

04-002

13-001
14-001

15-001
16-001

14-002

13-002

10-004

11-003

16-004

10-003

02-00202-003

16-006

01-004

01-003

01-006

01-005

L1

L1

15R

22
R 

13
'

8R
99

'8.25R

12R.8'
233'

233'

233'

9R 13'

30R 5'

2R

(80.45C)

(80.04C)

40'

261.05'

29
8.5

5'

294.05'

29
0.4

6'
29

0.4
6'

330.08'
363.08'

192.49' 238.31'

29
0.1

7'
24

1.3
1'585'

28
6.3

6'

317.9'

62
6.1

6'

13
28

.18
'

1801.37'

928.64'

15
4.1

5'

19
7.4

8'

122
7.2

8'

697.54' 363.16'

245.82'

351'
232.94'

63
'

156.50'

53.
49

'

5'

379'

13.79'

205
'

382.81'

CSM 7066-50

8147-61
CSM

3.17A

40A

40A

1A

.31A

42A

20A

3.54A 14.46A

7.07A 22.93A 50A
40A

35A

5A

10A

40A
40A

39A

1A

37.882A

39.672A

5.192A

1.136A

28.303A
11.697A

1.970A 37.810A

2.345A

7.772A

1.219A

28.001A

.645A

Town of Waupun Fond du LacCounty, WI
SectionTownRange

T15 T04 T06 T16

T02 T03

T12 T08 T10

T18 T07 T20 T13
T05

T11T17

T09

T01 T21

T14 T19

¨

SESW0910 1314

NENW
11 12 15 16

07 08 03 04
01020506

 

1" = 400'
400 0 400

Feet

12 14 15 

Map Date: Jan 22, 2020

T21-14-15-12-00-000-00 Town Range Section ¼-¼SectionTownCode

This drawing is neither a legally recorded map nor a survey
and is not intended to be used as such.  The information 
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displayed is a compilation of records, information, and data 
obtained from various sources, and Fond du Lac County 

is not liable for its use or misuse.
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This drawing is neither a legally recorded map nor a survey
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obtained from various sources, and Fond du Lac County 
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